Association of Independent Miniature Horse Clubs Neéfispealand

Name

KARAMU CASHEW

KARAMU FROSTY JACK

KARAMU HARRY

KARAMU LILLIE

KARAMU PERFECT PUZZLE

KOWHATU OAKLEA OLIVER

Equine Registry

DoB

29-Nov-2005

13-Jun-2003

14-Jan-2004

08-Dec-2002

19-Nov-2002

25-Oct-2002

Sex
Stallion
Gelding
Stallion

Mare
Stallion

Gelding

Reg
6779
4899
5728
4901
4900

5212

Dam

KARAMU PEANUT

KARAMU PEANUT

KARAMU SPLASH

KARAMU BIRTHDAY GIRL

KARAMU DAINTY

KARAMU WYN
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KARAMU HOUDINI (1998)

Damsire

WHISKEY 11

WHISKEY I |

GEORGE

KARAMU SON OF SUKI

GEORGE

WHISKEY I |

https:/lequineregistry.net



